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2024 NE OB RIIL Boys State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024

Results - Mens State
 
Boys 50 Yard Free

State Record: 20.82 2023# Will McClland

Meet Qualifying:  25.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CUMB-NE SOZito, Jarrett1 21.37

BHHS-NE JRJordan, Tristan2 21.39

BHS-NE FRDuru, Aydin3 22.82

SCOOP-NE FRHolstead, Luke4 22.92

EGHS-NE SOTrimmer, Alexander5 22.98

SKING-NEErautt, William6 23.32

BHS-NE JRMcClelland, Ben7 23.43

NPHS-NE SROrtiz, Jayden8 23.63

CLASS-NC FRFubara, Alex9 23.70

CW-NE SRMaguire, Charles10 23.82

BHHS-NE SOWorth, Noah A11 23.83

EGHS-NE JRGorham, Patrick12 23.90

NKHS-NE JRMeier, Jackson13 24.05

BHHS-NE SRKretzer, Charles14 24.10

MB-NE SRSpencer, Aiden15 24.24

MB-NE JRTokarz, Mason16 24.26

BHS-NE SOKuo, Justin17 24.31

EGHS-NE JRGammell, Finan18 24.33

BHS-NE SRNelson, Gavin*19 24.53

EPHS-NE SRBranch, Ryan*19 24.53

PCDSR-NE JRBoline, Ryan21 24.57

WHS-NE SOChamplin, Colby22 24.59

CUMB-NE FRDeFusco, Quinn23 24.83

BVP-NE JRDelzas, Dariel24 24.94

WHS-NE SRCasady, Ryder25 24.95

CUMB-NE FRKuncz, Ryan26 25.04

LSA-NE SRCarino, Jerry27 25.08

MOUNT-NEMcGarry, Teddy28 25.23

CLASS-NC SRNichols, Oliver29 25.35

MB-NE SRTripp, Ivan30 25.57

WHS-NE SOLorello, Samuel31 25.58

MB-NE SRCraddock, Myeles32 25.60

MHHS-NE SRDevine, Aidan33 25.67

CW-NE SRHarvey, Christopher34 25.76

NKHS-NE JRFleury, Henry35 25.83

WHS-NE SRJacobson, Andrew36 25.95

NKHS-NE JRRoach, Nolan37 26.00

MHHS-NE SRSousa, Christopher38 26.06

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

State Record: 46.17 2023# Nick Andrews

Meet Qualifying:  56.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NKHS-NE SRSzabo, Zachary1 46.14#

22.17 23.97

LHSRI-NE SOBrown, Holden2 47.36

22.92 24.44

BHHS-NE JRJordan, Tristan3 47.59

22.65 24.94

CUMB-NE SOZito, Jarrett4 47.65

23.30 24.35

BHHS-NE SRCurry, Aidan5 50.22

23.90 26.32

BHS-NE FRDuru, Aydin6 50.59

24.62 25.97

NSHS-NE FRMania, Sean7 51.31

24.25 27.06

PHS-NE JRAlcolea Vila, Marc8 53.06

26.02 27.04

EGHS-NE JRGammell, Finan9 53.24

25.29 27.95

WHS-NE SOChamplin, Colby*10 53.74

25.91 27.83

CLASS-NC FRFubara, Alex*10 53.74

26.05 27.69

SKING-NEErautt, William12 53.77

25.38 28.39

WHS-NE SRPerkins, Jake13 53.78

25.53 28.25

BHS-NE SOZhukov, George14 54.13

25.39 28.74

BHHS-NE SRKretzer, Charles15 54.48

25.31 29.17

EGHS-NE JRGorham, Patrick16 54.56

26.14 28.42

CLASS-NC FRFritsch, Lukas17 54.67

26.29 28.38

MB-NE FRRoodhouse, John18 55.02

26.56 28.46

SKING-NEGamche, Logan19 55.43

26.48 28.95

CLASS-NC SRNichols, Oliver20 55.72

27.11 28.61

MB-NE SRKunathai, Natthavee21 56.55

26.97 29.58

WHS-NE FRAquino, Josue22 58.84

27.79 31.05

MHHS-NE SRSousa, Christopher23 59.14

28.43 30.71

MB-NE SRTripp, Ivan24 59.33

28.77 30.56

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

State Record: 1:38.39 2018# Harry Homans

Meet Qualifying:  2:06.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MB-NE SRMowad, Jordan1 1:40.73

23.23 25.35 26.3225.83

SKING-NEWhite, Jackson2 1:44.56

24.80 26.63 26.6326.50

MB-NE FRPatrarca, Fabrizio3 1:45.78

24.38 26.50 27.3427.56

BHS-NE JRHartman, Keith4 1:46.20

24.03 26.63 55.54

EGHS-NE SOTrimmer, Alexander5 1:49.56

24.53 26.92 29.5328.58

BHHS-NE SRBuchanan, Damon Q6 1:49.69

24.55 27.31 28.8528.98

NKHS-NE FRSchatz, William7 1:52.68

24.94 28.14 30.2029.40

MHHS-NE SOPansa, Finn8 1:53.91

25.53 28.86 29.8229.70

BHHS-NE FRAndrews, Tristan J9 1:54.73

26.20 28.37 30.5329.63

NKHS-NE JRMeier, Jackson10 1:55.31

26.00 28.51 30.9829.82

BHHS-NE SOCzaja, Rocco11 1:55.38

26.12 28.72 30.3430.20

CW-NE JRTremblay, Alexander12 1:55.71

26.16 28.40 30.7930.36

SKING-NECrawley, Daniel13 1:57.28

26.76 29.11 30.8230.59

BHS-NE SOChoi-Schattle, Benjamin14 1:57.96

26.76 28.85 31.5230.83

NKHS-NE SOMcGee, Frank15 1:58.74

26.84 29.62 30.9431.34

CLASS-NC SOHughes, Cormac16 1:59.19

26.98 30.27 30.6931.25

MB-NE FRRoodhouse, John17 2:00.83

27.24 30.41 31.3131.87

BHS-NE SOCarrara, Zachary18 2:05.67

28.62 32.41 1:04.64

MB-NE SRKunathai, Natthavee19 2:06.68

26.94 30.74 1:09.00

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

State Record: 4:31.26 2015# Max Miranda

Meet Qualifying:  5:55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MB-NE SRMowad, Jordan1 4:31.85

23.83 25.89 27.6427.14

27.50 27.84 27.75 27.96

28.21 28.09

BHS-NE JRHartman, Keith2 4:47.48

24.96 27.46 29.0428.68

29.67 29.77 30.00 29.92

29.43 28.55

SKING-NEWhite, Jackson3 4:48.59

25.80 27.78 29.3829.12

29.85 29.65 30.20 29.49

29.18 28.14

BHHS-NE SRSulyma, Alex N4 4:51.81

26.38 28.16 29.7129.29

29.98 30.13 29.49 29.51

29.97 29.19

MB-NE FRPatrarca, Fabrizio5 4:55.46

25.73 28.30 29.4528.93

30.14 30.99 30.25 30.95

31.05 29.67

BHHS-NE SRBuchanan, Damon Q6 4:59.40

25.95 28.98 30.2729.69

30.78 30.63 30.61 31.34

31.00 30.15

NKHS-NE JRWysor, Evan7 5:10.47

28.18 30.48 31.1531.07

31.57 31.37 32.03 32.13

31.84 30.65



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:32 PM  3/6/2024  Page 2

2024 NE OB RIIL Boys State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024

Results - Mens State
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CW-NE JRTremblay, Alexander8 5:18.57

27.48 29.75 32.0031.36

32.51 32.94 33.09 33.87

33.45 32.12

BHHS-NE SRVoccio, Ryan9 5:24.03

27.27 31.34 32.7033.04

33.29 33.09 34.19 33.30

33.46 32.35

SCOOP-NE SOPereira, Jude10 5:25.00

28.47 31.51 33.3132.71

33.71 34.02 33.21 33.12

33.63 31.31

BHHS-NE SOCzaja, Rocco11 5:28.44

28.46 32.19 33.5333.00

34.44 34.31 34.20 34.21

33.39 30.71

NKHS-NE SOMcGee, Frank12 5:30.43

28.67 32.30 34.2133.15

34.21 33.86 34.02 34.19

33.78 32.04

SKING-NECrawley, Daniel13 5:31.74

28.36 31.19 32.6932.04

33.55 34.28 34.40 34.78

35.20 35.25

BHS-NE SOCarrara, Zachary14 5:33.35

29.06 32.69 34.18

34.45 34.43 34.38

34.04 31.97

BVP-NE SRIannetta, Nicholas15 5:35.64

26.83 31.63 33.9434.18

35.02 35.17 35.88 35.63

35.13 32.23

BHS-NE JRFerreira, Lucas16 5:39.33

29.36 32.45 34.5834.47

34.54 34.87 35.66 35.83

34.35 33.22

WHS-NE SOLorello, Samuel17 5:40.25

28.18 32.79 35.0834.23

36.06 35.46 36.09 35.79

35.51 31.06

EPHS-NE SRBranch, Ryan18 5:40.46

28.17 33.18 34.3133.83

34.25 35.59 36.59 36.45

35.51 32.58

SCOOP-NE FRCooley, Jameson19 5:42.00

30.37 34.49 34.8235.44

35.18 35.06 34.87 35.33

34.41 32.03

CW-NE FRPaliotta, Vincenzo20 5:47.73

28.32 33.42 36.4235.58

35.56 36.15 35.83 35.44

36.01 35.00

CUMB-NE JRHenderson, Samuel21 5:56.41

31.09 33.86 35.7034.68

38.05

1:12.83

NPHS-NE JRO'Connor, Brennan22 5:58.13

29.01 34.40 37.1336.47

36.81 37.17 37.66 36.79

37.43 35.26

BHS-NE SOChoi-Schattle, Benjamin--- DFS

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

State Record: 49.74 2009# Luca  Spinazzola

Meet Qualifying:  1:08.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NKHS-NE SRSzabo, Zachary1 49.95

24.27 25.68

MB-NE FRFeole-Haughey, Jonathan2 50.83

25.37 25.46

NKHS-NE JRProulx, Zachary3 51.12

24.65 26.47

BVP-NE SOChiappetta, Jackson4 51.18

25.21 25.97

RHS-NEBodycoat, Nicholas5 55.53

27.29 28.24

SCOOP-NE FRHolstead, Luke6 56.01

27.31 28.70

EGHS-NE FRGammell, Daragh7 58.09

28.15 29.94

LHSRI-NE FRRichards, Luke8 58.46

28.38 30.08

NSHS-NE FRMania, Sean9 58.94

28.39 30.55

BHS-NE JRMcClelland, Ben10 58.98

29.26 29.72

EPHS-NE SRCapobianco, Nick11 59.45

28.31 31.14

NKHS-NE FRSchatz, William12 59.54

28.87 30.67

PHS-NE JRAlcolea Vila, Marc*13 59.93

29.36 30.57

BHS-NE SOBarakos, Harrison*13 59.93

29.05 30.88

BHS-NE SRNelson, Gavin15 1:00.63

29.11 31.52

CLASS-NC FRFritsch, Lukas16 1:00.76

29.04 31.72

SCOOP-NE FRCooley, Jameson17 1:03.85

31.33 32.52

MB-NE SRKoumas, Dimitris18 1:03.94

31.01 32.93

BHS-NE SOZhukov, George19 1:04.43

30.38 34.05

CLASS-NC SOHughes, Cormac20 1:05.35

31.66 33.69

MB-NE SOColon, Alek21 1:05.90

32.26 33.64

BVP-NE JRDelzas, Dariel22 1:06.14

31.57 34.57

CRANE-NE SRSchleifer, Max23 1:06.17

30.84 35.33

MB-NE SOSpencer, Declan24 1:07.35

32.16 35.19

SKING-NEStebbins, Alistar25 1:08.52

32.85 35.67

PCDSR-NE JRBoline, Ryan26 1:08.60

32.68 35.92

CW-NE FRPaliotta, Vincenzo27 1:10.78

33.93 36.85

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

State Record: 55.76 2018# Matthew Stanley

Meet Qualifying:  1:13.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CLASS-NC JRGroves, George1 56.43

26.40 30.03

CLASS-NC JRFiguet- Kossyrev, Damien2 58.04

27.71 30.33

BHHS-NE SRCurry, Aidan3 1:00.01

28.13 31.88

SCOOP-NE SRLeal, Ben4 1:03.18

29.29 33.89

SKING-NEYoung, Ethan5 1:03.36

29.97 33.39

BHHS-NE SRIalongo, Marco D6 1:04.15

29.65 34.50

BHS-NE SOKuo, Justin7 1:04.35

29.99 34.36

NPHS-NE SROrtiz, Jayden8 1:06.04

30.60 35.44

BHS-NE FRKatz, Leo9 1:07.04

31.49 35.55

WHS-NE SRPerkins, Jake10 1:07.48

31.37 36.11

MB-NE SRSpencer, Aiden11 1:07.60

31.55 36.05

BHHS-NE FRAndrews, Tristan J12 1:07.88

32.06 35.82

CW-NE SRMaguire, Charles13 1:09.46

32.00 37.46

MB-NE FRGlatt, Phineas14 1:09.49

32.63 36.86

NKHS-NE JRWysor, Evan15 1:09.56

33.14 36.42

MB-NE JRTokarz, Mason16 1:09.74

32.43 37.31

PHS-NE SRRequena, Lucas17 1:09.78

32.43 37.35

WHS-NE SOCasady, Brady18 1:11.66

31.77 39.89

PCDSR-NE JRCabral, Matt19 1:12.33

34.57 37.76

CW-NE SRIannitti, Joseph20 1:13.54

34.36 39.18

SKING-NEGamche, Logan21 1:13.66

34.25 39.41

LSA-NE SRDavis, Matt22 1:14.61

34.50 40.11

MB-NE JRShen, Kenneth--- DQ

CUMB-NE JRJohnstad, Nathan--- DFS
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Results - Mens State
 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

State Record: 49.15 2018# Harry Homans

Meet Qualifying:  1:03.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BVP-NE SOChiappetta, Jackson1 50.99

24.18 26.81

NKHS-NE JRProulx, Zachary2 51.23

23.68 27.55

RHS-NEBodycoat, Nicholas3 53.74

25.32 28.42

BVP-NE SRIannetta, Nicholas4 55.50

25.49 30.01

MHHS-NE SOPansa, Finn5 56.23

26.18 30.05

BHS-NE SOBarakos, Harrison6 56.33

25.76 30.57

LHSRI-NE FRRichards, Luke7 56.83

25.64 31.19

NKHS-NE SOScott-Sheldon, Ian8 57.06

26.30 30.76

CW-NE SRKiernan, Trenton9 57.45

26.97 30.48

BHHS-NE SRVoccio, Ryan10 57.47

27.19 30.28

EGHS-NE FRGammell, Daragh11 58.43

27.61 30.82

SCOOP-NE SOPereira, Jude12 59.13

27.40 31.73

WHS-NE JRHorton, Matthew13 59.71

27.60 32.11

PCDSR-NE JRCabral, Matt14 59.77

28.09 31.68

WWHS-NE FRMilburn, Colin15 1:01.38

27.65 33.73

BHHS-NE SOWorth, Noah A16 1:01.94

29.34 32.60

NKHS-NE FRPalermo, Joel17 1:03.73

29.32 34.41

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

State Record: 1:49.54 2016# Max Miranda

Meet Qualifying:  2:25.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LHSRI-NE SOBrown, Holden1 1:52.39

23.47 28.42 27.0033.50

CLASS-NC JRGroves, George2 1:52.63

24.05 28.99 27.8931.70

MB-NE FRFeole-Haughey, Jonathan3 1:57.42

25.18 27.68 28.0336.53

CLASS-NC JRFiguet- Kossyrev, Damien4 1:58.25

26.56 31.57 27.7832.34

BHHS-NE SRSulyma, Alex N5 2:04.40

26.41 31.54 28.4937.96

SKING-NEYoung, Ethan6 2:07.11

27.30 33.14 30.0336.64

NKHS-NE SOScott-Sheldon, Ian7 2:07.27

26.42 31.20 30.8838.77

SCOOP-NE SRLeal, Ben8 2:07.87

26.79 33.10 31.2336.75

BHHS-NE SRIalongo, Marco D9 2:11.42

27.26 34.08 33.1036.98

CW-NE SRKiernan, Trenton10 2:13.02

26.79 35.19 32.5438.50

EPHS-NE SRCapobianco, Nick11 2:13.87

27.93 32.99 30.6342.32

BHS-NE FRKatz, Leo12 2:15.09

28.30 35.38 32.4039.01

WWHS-NE FRMilburn, Colin13 2:16.95

26.63 34.21 33.3542.76

CW-NE SRIannitti, Joseph14 2:23.74

31.38 37.93 33.9740.46

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 1:26.86 2023# Barrington

A. McCelland, J. Lesk, L. Juaregui, W. McCelland

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHHS-NE1 1:31.43

Curry, Aidan SR Andrews, Tristan J FR

Buchanan, Damon Q SR Jordan, Tristan JR

22.90 23.41 21.6623.46

ABHS-NE2 1:32.22

Kuo, Justin SO McClelland, Ben JR

Hartman, Keith JR Duru, Aydin FR

24.11 23.13 22.2622.72

ACUMB-NE3 1:34.25

Zito, Jarrett SO DeFusco, Quinn FR

Kuncz, Ryan FR Johnstad, Nathan JR

24.08 24.28 21.3324.56

AEGHS-NE4 1:34.46

Gorham, Patrick JR Gammell, Daragh FR

Gammell, Finan JR Trimmer, Alexander SO

23.98 24.21 22.1624.11

ANKHS-NE5 1:37.22

Schatz, William FR Scott-Sheldon, Ian SO

McGee, Frank SO Wysor, Evan JR

23.54 24.03 24.1725.48

AWHS-NE6 1:37.95

Perkins, Jake SR Jacobson, Andrew SR

Champlin, Colby SO Casady, Ryder SR

24.33 25.69 23.9623.97

AMB-NE7 1:39.43

Spencer, Aiden SR Tripp, Ivan SR

Craddock, Myeles SR Tokarz, Mason JR

24.46 25.83 23.6825.46

ABVP-NE8 1:40.05

Delzas, Dariel JR Comire, Ethan SR

Iannetta, Nicholas SR Chiappetta, Jackson SO

24.96 28.10 22.4324.56

ASKING-NE9 1:40.30

Erautt, William Doran, Mason

Stebbins, Alistar Gamche, Logan

23.95 25.90 25.0425.41

AMHHS-NE10 1:42.58

Devine, Aidan SR Ferreira, Cohen JR

Sousa, Christopher SR Pansa, Finn SO

26.13 27.45 22.4926.51

ACRANE-NE11 1:45.44

Brinker, Cohen FR Symonds, Jayden JR

Ogunde, Eri SO Baez, Manuel JR

26.38 25.84 26.4426.78

APCDSR-NE12 1:46.48

Conceicao, Martim JR Woodsmall, Sam FR

Cabral, Matt JR Boline, Ryan JR

27.21 28.03 25.0826.16

ACW-NE13 1:47.81

Iannitti, Joseph SR Jackvony, Adam SR

Paliotta, Vincenzo FR Harvey, Christopher SR

27.68 28.34 24.8226.97

ALHSRI-NE14 1:48.42

McDonnell, Brady JR Robin, Jason JR

London, Daniel FR Lemery, Ryan SO

26.52 28.19 26.1127.60

ALSA-NE15 1:51.39

Davis, Matt SR Carrera, Adriel JR

D'Artista, Andrew Carino, Jerry SR

27.02 30.86 34.0119.50

AMOUNT-NE16 1:53.73

Domen, Yandel Lepre, Ben

Bogner, Neil McGarry, Teddy

31.34 30.16 25.1027.13

AEPHS-NE17 2:02.14

Bettencourt, Jaden FR Vaughn, Kaden SO

Bettencourt, Kevin JR Hanley, Gavin JR

31.80 35.03 26.3029.01

ACOOP-NE--- DQ

Salzillo, Connor St. Gernain, Elliot

Cooke, Jack Carnevale, Kevin

28.94 30.58 27.5432.09

ANPHS-NE--- DQ

Ortiz, Jayden SR Barcelos, Julian SO

Broccoli, Nicholas SO O'Connor, Brennan JR

23.51 28.06 26.8629.45

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 3:10.54 2018# Barrington

B. Vesey, A. Lane, E. O'Connor, H. Homans

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMB-NE1 3:17.42

Patrarca, Fabrizio FR Roodhouse, John FR

Feole-Haughey, Jonathan FR Mowad, Jordan SR

23.47 48.85 54.5826.01

23.31 48.00 21.81 45.99

ANKHS-NE2 3:19.75

Proulx, Zachary JR Meier, Jackson JR

Schatz, William FR Szabo, Zachary SR

22.73 47.77 51.3724.33

24.78 51.78 22.81 48.83

ABHHS-NE3 3:21.99

Sulyma, Alex N SR Andrews, Tristan J FR

Buchanan, Damon Q SR Jordan, Tristan JR

24.61 51.13 53.0125.76

24.16 50.11 22.50 47.74



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:32 PM  3/6/2024  Page 4

2024 NE OB RIIL Boys State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024

Results - Mens State
(Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ABHS-NE4 3:25.58

Nelson, Gavin SR Choi-Schattle, Benjamin SO

Hartman, Keith JR Duru, Aydin FR

26.12 55.33 51.1323.99

23.25 49.06 24.32 50.06

ACLASS-NC5 3:26.00

Fritsch, Lukas FR Fubara, Alex FR

Figuet- Kossyrev, Damien JR Groves, George JR

25.11 54.12 54.1225.31

23.90 49.37 23.07 48.39

AEGHS-NE6 3:33.59

Gorham, Patrick JR Gammell, Daragh FR

Gammell, Finan JR Trimmer, Alexander SO

26.21 54.71 54.2125.59

25.22 53.93 23.65 50.74

ASCOOP-NE7 3:38.10

Holstead, Luke FR Pereira, Jude SO

Cooley, Jameson FR Leal, Ben SR

25.22 52.67 54.6926.20

27.61 58.17 25.20 52.57

ACW-NE8 3:42.75

Kiernan, Trenton SR Iannitti, Joseph SR

Maguire, Charles SR Tremblay, Alexander JR

26.83 55.33 1:26.1428.82

28.45

ACUMB-NE9 3:44.24

Henderson, Samuel JR Johnstad, Nathan JR

Kuncz, Ryan FR DeFusco, Quinn FR

26.73 54.94 55.7026.64

28.20 58.66 25.85 54.94

ALHSRI-NE10 3:44.41

Richards, Luke FR London, Joseph FR

Lawson, Jack SR Brown, Holden SO

26.39 54.87 1:03.6130.30

59.92

AMHHS-NE11 3:53.96

Gagner, Liam FR Ferreira, Cohen JR

Sousa, Christopher SR Pansa, Finn SO

28.47 1:00.61 1:01.6829.46

28.56 59.57 24.64 52.10

AEPHS-NE12 3:54.42

Branch, Ryan SR Bettencourt, Kevin JR

Hanley, Gavin JR Capobianco, Nick SR

26.02 55.15 1:01.2028.60

1:29.63 1:58.07

ACRANE-NE13 3:59.92

Symonds, Jayden JR Baez, Manuel JR

Brinker, Cohen FR Schleifer, Max SR

28.16 58.58 1:01.8228.52

27.37 58.46 28.93 1:01.06

AWHS-NE14 4:02.42

Aquino, Josue FR Nelson, Austin JR

Horton, Matthew JR Jacobson, Andrew SR

27.15 56.83 1:07.6931.65

27.82 58.36 28.14 59.54

ACOOP-NE15 4:37.13

Salzillo, Connor Cooke, Jack

Lopes, Jordan Carnevale, Kevin

28.67 1:01.87 1:15.1736.51

34.69 1:17.81 28.06 1:02.28

ALSA-NE16 5:10.89

Osundu, CJ FR Carrera, Adriel JR

Chen, Edwin FR Fonsecca, Mario JR

39.51 1:24.57 1:13.0933.36

36.84 1:18.97 35.00 1:14.26

ASKING-NE--- DQ

White, Jackson Gamche, Logan

Crawley, Daniel Young, Ethan

23.56 48.51 55.6226.42

25.02 53.32 24.74 51.96

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:34.33 2023# Barrington

L. Jauregui, M. Laroche, W. McClelland, J. Lesk

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMB-NE1 1:39.47

Feole-Haughey, Jonathan FR Spencer, Aiden SR

Mowad, Jordan SR Patrarca, Fabrizio FR

24.93 29.08 22.3323.13

ANKHS-NE2 1:40.26

Szabo, Zachary SR Wysor, Evan JR

Proulx, Zachary JR Meier, Jackson JR

23.38 30.60 23.2023.08

ACLASS-NC3 1:40.71

Fritsch, Lukas FR Figuet- Kossyrev, Damien JR

Groves, George JR Fubara, Alex FR

27.85 27.01 23.3522.50

ABHHS-NE4 1:43.85

Sulyma, Alex N SR Curry, Aidan SR

Voccio, Ryan SR Worth, Noah A SO

27.63 27.13 23.2325.86

ASKING-NE5 1:44.28

White, Jackson Young, Ethan

Crawley, Daniel Erautt, William

26.10 28.60 23.1926.39

ABVP-NE6 1:47.20

Chiappetta, Jackson SO Puerta, Andres FR

Iannetta, Nicholas SR Delzas, Dariel JR

24.10 32.90 25.2524.95

ACUMB-NE7 1:47.58

Zito, Jarrett SO Johnstad, Nathan JR

Kuncz, Ryan FR DeFusco, Quinn FR

25.44 30.96 24.3226.86

ASCOOP-NE8 1:49.78

Cooley, Jameson FR Leal, Ben SR

Pereira, Jude SO Holstead, Luke FR

29.32 29.59 23.4427.43

ALHSRI-NE9 1:53.05

Richards, Luke FR Robin, Jason JR

Brown, Holden SO Lawson, Jack SR

27.49 36.69 26.4522.42

ACRANE-NE10 1:59.35

Schleifer, Max SR Brinker, Cohen FR

Symonds, Jayden JR Baez, Manuel JR

30.35 33.57 26.3729.06

APCDSR-NE11 2:00.68

Conceicao, Martim JR Woodsmall, Sam FR

Cabral, Matt JR Boline, Ryan JR

33.27 36.00 24.5626.85

ANPHS-NE12 2:03.59

Huynh, Alexander FR Ortiz, Jayden SR

Broccoli, Nicholas SO O'Connor, Brennan JR

34.70 27.72 27.2933.88

AEPHS-NE13 2:05.95

Capobianco, Nick SR Hanley, Gavin JR

Bettencourt, Kevin JR Branch, Ryan SR

27.08 40.58 24.3533.94

ALSA-NE14 2:08.49

D'Artista, Andrew Davis, Matt SR

Carino, Jerry SR Fonsecca, Mario JR

36.25 33.10 31.1727.97

AMOUNT-NE15 2:09.93

Wirkus, Michael Bogner, Neil

McGarry, Teddy Lepre, Ben

34.67 35.66 28.5431.06

AMHHS-NE16 2:09.96

Gagner, Liam FR Ferreira, Cohen JR

Cummins, Sean SR Devine, Aidan SR

35.21 36.13 25.2333.39

ACOOP-NE17 2:20.01

St. Gernain, Elliot Carnevale, Kevin

Salzillo, Connor Lopes, Jordan

41.38 37.20 30.7930.64

ACW-NE--- DQ

Tremblay, Alexander JR Maguire, Charles SR

Kiernan, Trenton SR Harvey, Christopher SR

27.48 31.42 25.0925.99

AWHS-NE--- DQ

Lorello, Samuel SO Casady, Brady SO

Horton, Matthew JR Casady, Ryder SR

29.71 30.72 24.7026.49

ABHS-NE--- DQ

Nelson, Gavin SR Kuo, Justin SO

Barakos, Harrison SO McClelland, Ben JR

28.23 28.93 23.3224.52

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay Unified Event

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACW-NE1 2:24.85

Butler, Benjamin MSR Jackvony, Adam MSR

Landy, Chloe W Russo, Alessandra M

31.25 31.81 35.8145.98

ACUMB-NE2 2:26.12

Slesinger, Zachary M Pollino, Jayden MFR

Huard, Grant MSR Beauregard, Sage MJR

31.56 30.68 31.9851.90

ANKHS-NE3 2:34.69

Clow, Natalie M Gincastro, Francesa M

Rutman, Sam M Fenimore, Jamis M

36.72 38.96 26.4052.61
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2024 NE OB RIIL Boys State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024

Results - Mens State
(Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay Unified Event)

ASHS-NE4 2:56.62

Swallow, Madison M Reed, Taryn M

Bottone, Isabelle M Harrington, Sami Lee M

33.14 33.55 1:16.6633.27

APILG-NE5 4:09.07

Reese, Connor M Reese, Nolan M

Shaheen, Allison M McPherson, Charlotte M

39.26 39.69


